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Wetland Delineation Notes:
Wetland lines were delineated on 6/11/21. The wetland lines were marked with orange ribbons.
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FEMA Zones-2018

. Zone A - 1% annual chance fliood hazard with no
base flood elevations

Zone AE - 1% annual chance flood hazard with
baze flood elevations

Zone AD - 1% annual chance flood hazard with
average depths determined

.
a Zone X - 0.2% annual chance flood hazard (Mot

SFHA)

Zone X - outzide the 0.2% annual chance flood
hazard (Mot SFHA)
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Composite From Alachua County

T Tond
Figure 9: Topo Map
Property Appraiser Website
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378+ Acre Tara Forest, Tara Phoenicia,

Alachua County

Engineers, Environmental Scientists, and Geologists
700 Desoto Ave., Brooksville, FL 34601
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03008-000-000

03067-005-000

03067-005-001

03067-001-000

03067-000-000

03067-063-000

[ e s
03067-001-000 and 03008-000-000 224.5 Ac.
03066-002-000 03066-002-000 4.5 Ac
03067-005-000 100..0 Ac
03067-005-001 2.0 Ac
03067-000-000 11.6
03067-063-000 35.3
Total: 377.9 Acres
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= yivonmental s " Tara Baywood Site Figure 10: Parcels Map
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